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Race #
200
182
185
196
188
194
364
199
389

Race #
186
187
195
191
190
192
183
184
197
383
189
198
361
193
386
201
367

Last
Anthony
Hardy
Denning
Viet
Owens
Armstrong
Fess
Anthony
Unruh

Last
Dempsey
Bland

Viet
Becker
Cameron
Schmidt
Holtz
Viegra
Olsen
Minear
Letcher
Davenport
Jansen
Smith

Dick
Perico
Schweikert

MV CCCNYC Meet
November 9, 2014
2K Results

6 - 8 Girls
Age

First
Angela
Cyrenity
Elle
Makaylin
Sydney
Kendal
Jocelyn
Sienna
Clara

6 - 8 Boys
Age

First
Dalton
DaRon
Dominic
Tyus
Gage
Lyrick
Ryan
Zane
Brock
Jaxson
Benjamin
Benjamin
Tyler
Hunter
Kamden
Chase
Brock
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Gender

Gender

LTLTLLLLILLLLLLELCLLZCLZCLLLKEKR

Time
8:45.2
9:12.2
9:31.8
9:46.2
9:55.7
9:58.0

10:04.5
10:20.0
10:33.1

Time
8:11.9
8:22.4
8:30.5
8:44.8
8:51.1
8:58.3
9:03.6
9:04.2
9:04.7
9:23.7
9:29.3
9:45.1
9:51.1
9:52.1
9:53.1

10:19.8
11:23.0

Team

KC Cheetahs XC
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
KC Cheetahs XC
Brocaw Blazers

Team

Brocaw Blazers
KC Cheetahs XC
Blue Thunder
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
KC Cheetahs XC
Brocaw Blazers



Place Race#

1 96
2 110
3 204
4 138
5 217
6 209
7 206
8 207
9 221
10 181
11 132
12 140
13 370
14 218
15 134
16 147
17 146
18 219
19 224
20 208
21 131
22 149
23 210

Place Race#

1 137
2 214
3 123
4 135
5 211
6 129
7 126
8 212
9 202
10 150
11 203
12 220
13 144
14 222
15 205
16 421
17 143
18 213
19 215
20 216

Last

Clark
Jackson
Hardy
Boley
Perrea
Bland
Bacon
Rutschman
Ecord

Lott

Perico
McCleary
Schaffer
Becker
Dummermuth
Unruh
Parker
Korgol
Lyons
Jasper
Dummermuth
Leach
Owens

Last
Dunn
Barrett
Anthony
Fess
Johnson
Torres
Hudnall
Schmidt
Appold
Ringgenberg
Wolfe
Davis
Lopez
Bontz
Lawrence
Ochana
Kreeger
Ruoff
Cordova
Logback

3K Results

9 & 10 Girls
First Age Gender
Makayla 10 F
Arianna 9 F
Lucy 9 F
Maggie 9 F
Sarah 9 F
Tattiana 9 F
Ellie 10 F
Halle 10 F
Zoie 10 F
Bella 9 F
Janie 9 F
Ella 10 F
Davanne 9 F
Madilynn 10 F
Adele 10 F
Evelyn 10 F
Makaih 9 F
Mia 9 F
Grace 10 F
Sierria 9 F
Elise 9 F
Brooklyn 10 F
Haley 9 F
9 & 10 Boys
First Age Gender
Regan 10 M
Brendan 9 M
Jadyn 10 M
Gibson 10 M
Zach 9 M
Tristan 10 M
Gavin 10 M
Micah 9 M
Stefan 10 M
Ryan 10 M
Shaun 10 M
Cooper 9 M
Gerardo 9 M
Aidan 10 M
Braden 9 M
Ethan 9 M
Jacob 10 M
Carson 9 M
Aaron 10 M
Easton 9 M

Time
11:27.3
12:47.2
12:54.8
12:57.5
13:04.8
13:11.4
13:53.7
14:09.8
14:15.5
14:20.7
14:22.1
14:24.7
14:29.1
14:38.2
15:21.1
15:27.3
15:32.8
16:28.5
16:49.6
16:57.8
17:11.0
17:15.5
19:22.6

Time
11:24.5
12:00.1
12:28.2
12:34.8
12:37.7
12:39.0
12:44.0
12:45.0
12:48.9
12:54.2
12:55.2
13:48.4
13:51.6
14:01.1
14:07.9
14:53.5
14:56.8
15:12.1
15:24.0
15:33.9

Team

Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
KC Cheetahs XC
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
KC Cheetahs XC
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
KC Cheetahs XC
Brocaw Blazers
KC Cheetahs XC
Brocaw Blazers

Team

Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
KC Cheetahs XC
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
KC Cheetahs XC
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
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161
223
141

167
171
162
164
173
174
101
179
163
107
178
166
93

172
165
170
176
177
168
104
169
175

227
430
321
235
225
232
234
237
312
229
228
236
180
309
231
230
315
424
233

Bonnel
Hlasney
Schweikert

Last
Davis
Murrow
Hiebert
O'Connor
Vielhauer
Giger
Ochana
Hicklin
Hiebert
Kraus
Kreeger
Stewart
Robinson
Koppes
Coombes
Boden
Cox

Rice
Dillon
Lyons
Fiene
Davenport

Last
Grey
Sovereign
Allen
Dillon
Lott
Fletcher
Black
Miller
Dennis
Slone
Viegra
Allen
Schweikert
Schaffer
Veitch
Winter
Olsen
Dafforn
Kunkle

Josh 10 M
Tanner 10 M
Kaleb 9 M
11 & 12 Girls
First Age Gender
Aimee 12 F
Sarah 12 F
Riley 12 F
Mary 12 F
Emma 11 F
Taylor 11 F
Melody 12 F
Jaylie 11 F
Reagan 12 F
Marissa 12 F
Grace 12 F
Ambrynn 12 F
Elayna 11 F
Josie 12 F
Kendall 12 F
Mallory 11 F
Claire 12 F
Sydney 12 F
Kynlee 11 F
Catherine 11 F
Lauren 12 F
Emily 11 F
11 & 12 Boys
First Age Gender
Mason 12 M
Owen 11 M
Wyatt 12 M
Kaden 11 M
Jack 12 M
Tate 11 M
Asa 11 M
Jase 11 M
Steven 11 M
Noah 12 M
Landon 11 M
Rhys 11 M
Kevin 11 M
Raef 11 M
Dawson 11 M
Jacob 11 M
Luke 11 M
Trey 11 M
William 12 M

16:32.2
16:43.1
17:02.9

Time
11:05.4
11:49.2
11:57.6
12:00.5
12:04.1
12:13.9
12:20.7
12:32.9
12:37.8
12:47.7
13:05.2
13:24.5
13:30.4
13:34.8
13:38.5
13:39.4
13:40.7
13:41.1
13:42.6
13:45.5
15:06.4
20:34.4

Time
11:03.8
11:43.7
11:45.0
11:53.8
11:58.3
11:58.6
12:01.5
12:23.9
12:26.2
12:37.1
12:42.6
12:47.2
13:19.3
13:34.3
13:40.2
13:56.0
14:31.2
14:52.1
15:28.4

Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers

Team

UNA

Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Manhattan CCC
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers

Team

Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
UNA

Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
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Race #
238
427
155
241
249
239
261
327
152
49
248
324
246
158

Race #
156
247
264
250
226
46
244
47
243
48
245
240
153
242
159
318
330

Last
Smith
Sovereign
Purdom
Poole
Beiter
Holtz
Marksz
Strickland
Tarn
McDonald
Adelstein
Hugunin
Robins
Cox

Last
Roberts
Ecord

Hole

Slone
Brozek
Ewer
Cordova
Gibbens
Letcher
Larson
Stephens
Ghumm
Wichmann
Simmons
Allen
Staats
Schweikert

4K Results

13 & 14 Girls
First Age Gender
Audrey 13 F
Olivia 13 F
Madeline 13 F
Cassey 13 F
Natalie 13 F
Taylor 13 F
Alyssa 13 F
Bailee 13 F
Sarah 13 F
Kendra 13 F
Beni 14 F
Raelynn 13 F
Mila 14 F
Katherine 14 F
13 & 14 Boys
First Age Gender
Connor 14 M
Kael 13 M
Zachary 14 M
Christian 14 M
Andrew 14 M
Jacob 13 M
Keegan 14 M
Chandler 14 M
Jackson 13 M
JP 13 M
Alec 13 M
Erik 13 M
Luke 13 M
Dakota 13 M
Jake 14 M
Kegan 13 M
Kurtis 13 M

Time
15:56.2
15:58.0
16:20.6
16:28.1
16:29.5
16:38.3
16:54.8
17:00.0
17:04.6
18:36.1
18:51.6
18:57.2
19:02.5
21:29.0

Time
13:53.5
14:31.7
14:45.3
14:54.3
14:58.8
14:59.0
15:00.7
15:02.6
15:06.5
15:44.1
16:12.0
16:19.3
16:36.0
16:43.9
16:47.0
16:56.3
17:28.2

Team

Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers

Team

Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Manhattan CCC
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers
Brocaw Blazers



